
Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

SUNSET PARK RV
MANUFACTURING

1055 N 625 W SHIPSHEWANA. IN 46565

PHONE: 260.214.4557 FAX: 574.203.0211
www.SunsetTrailcrs.com

Date
VIN
Stock #

Dealership Information

Description

7J3UIED17TS051935

VS580
7J3UIED17TS051935

Invoiced PriceItem

14 TH 14 TH

SPRVCOMFORT PACKAGE Portable Bluetooth Speaker, 12 Volt Converter, Manual Tongue Jack,

Suu CONFIDENCE PACKAGE

SUN LITE RUSH PACKAGE

Refer

Exterior
Cabinetry

Décor

SPORT

G/E WH

Stabilizer Jacks , Ez Lube Axles w/ Electric Brakes, Radial Tires, Spare Tire

and Carrier, Rock Guard, Outside Shower, Smoke Detector, C/O Detector,
Battery Disconnect, Cable/SateIIite Hook-Up, Power Roof Vent, Tinted
Windows, LED Lights, 6 Gallon DSI Gas Water Heater, Microwave, Furnace,
Quick Connect Gas Line, 100 Watt Solar Panel

16" O.C. Construction, One Piece PVC Roof Membrane, Walkable Roof,

Choice of White or Gray Metal w/ Choice of Secondary Metal Color, 2

20-1b LP Tanks, Electric Awning, STD Stove Top, Solid Step, Range Hood,
Roof Mounted A/C, Pass Through Storage (Where Available)

Fold Down Bed, Dual Cargo Loading Lights, D-Rings for Cargo Tie Down,
Ramp Door, Magnetic Rear Bug Screen

14 TH - 12 Volt Refer Standard ( Gas/EIect Refer N/A )

21 TH & 24 TH - 7 cu Ft 12 volt Refer - 27WQB - STD 12 Volt Refer
12 Volt

SecondaryPrimary: FALSE

White Oak
Graphite

6" Lift w/ Heavy Duty Tires, Black Metal Rims, Large Grab Handle (14 TH O

Gas/Elect Water Heater

$31,261.25MSRP:
$1,558.00Freight:

$32,819.25Total:

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

$19,438.50

$6,329.25

$3,458.25

$1,442.75

Incl

Incl

$450.00

$142.50


