



Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Date _____
 VIN 7J3U1ED17TS051935
 Stock # VS580

1055 N 625 W SHIPSHEWANA, IN 46565
 PHONE: 260.214.4557 FAX: 574.203.0211
www.SunsetTrailers.com

Dealership Information

Item	Description	Invoiced	Price
14 TH	14 TH 7J3U1ED17TS051935	1	\$19,438.50
SPRV COMFORT PACKAGE	Portable Bluetooth Speaker, 12 Volt Converter, Manual Tongue Jack, Stabilizer Jacks , Ez Lube Axles w/ Electric Brakes, Radial Tires, Spare Tire and Carrier, Rock Guard, Outside Shower, Smoke Detector, C/O Detector, Battery Disconnect, Cable/Satellite Hook-Up, Power Roof Vent, Tinted Windows, LED Lights, 6 Gallon DSI Gas Water Heater, Microwave, Furnace, Quick Connect Gas Line, 100 Watt Solar Panel	1	\$6,329.25
SUN LITE CONFIDENCE PACKAGE	16" O.C. Construction, One Piece PVC Roof Membrane, Walkable Roof, Choice of White or Gray Metal w/ Choice of Secondary Metal Color, 2 20-lb LP Tanks, Electric Awning, STD Stove Top, Solid Step, Range Hood, Roof Mounted A/C, Pass Through Storage (Where Available)	1	\$3,458.25
SUN LITE RUSH PACKAGE	Fold Down Bed, Dual Cargo Loading Lights, D-Rings for Cargo Tie Down, Ramp Door, Magnetic Rear Bug Screen	1	\$1,442.75
	14 TH - 12 Volt Refer Standard (Gas/Elect Refer N/A)		
	21 TH & 24 TH - 7 Cu Ft 12 Volt Refer - 27WQB - STD 12 Volt Refer		
Refer	12 Volt	1	Incl
Exterior	Primary: Secondary FALSE	1	Incl
Cabinetry	White Oak	1	
Décor	Graphite	1	
SPORT	6" Lift w/ Heavy Duty Tires, Black Metal Rims, Large Grab Handle (14 TH On	1	\$450.00
G/E WH	Gas/Elect Water Heater	1	\$142.50

MSRP: \$31,261.25

Freight: \$1,558.00

Total: \$32,819.25

The MSRP listed herein is provided for informational purposes only and does not constitute an offer to sell. MSRP may not include optional equipment, accessories, freight, or other charges. Actual prices may vary and are subject to change without notice. Contact your authorized RV dealer for the most current pricing and availability. Prices do not include tax, title, license, or other fees. Manufacturer reserves the right to modify specifications, features, and prices without prior notice. In the event of an error, it is considered a mistake and may not necessarily be included in the options or pricing.